Kultirne zariadenia PetrZalky
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VARSYM
9772013
9782013
9792013
9802013
310073
041112013
121322760
13031405
13031417
201401333
201311204
0152013
1015215
201314
80913
1300002672
1300002677
1300002674
13315020
13012098
2132051
1311016543
201342
201344
8301086548
131016837
131016838
3413212543
2013351
2113035
21130250
1368459
1369593
1368984
83013
613117919

Kniha faktur DODAVATELSKYCH

Vystavend Zd.plnenie Splatna

02/12/201302/12/201316/12/2013
02/12/201302/12/201316/12/2013
02/12/201302/12/201316/12/2013
02/12/201302/12/201316/12/2013
02/12/201302/12/201310/12/2013
28/11/201302/12/201305/12/2013
30/11/201302/12/201314/12/2013
02/12/201303/12/201317/12/2013
02/12/201303/12/201317/12/2013
27/11/201304/12/201311/12/2013
25/11/201304/12/201305/12/2013
26/11/201310/12/201319/12/2013
03/12/201305/12/201317/12/2013
30/11/201305/12/201307/12/2013
02/12/201305/12/201312/12/2013
25/11/201305/12/201316/12/2013
26/11/201305/12/201316/12/2013
26/11/201305/12/201316/12/2013
30/11/201305/12/201314/12/2013
02/12/201305/12/201316/12/2013
02/12/201305/12/201312/12/2013
30/11/201305/12/201319/12/2013
30/11/201305/12/201307/12/2013
30/11/201305/12/201307/12/2013
06/12/201309/12/201313/12/2013
29/11/201309/12/201329/12/2013
09/12/201309/12/201323/12/2013
30/12/201309/12/201323/12/2013
28/11/201309/12/201319/12/2013
29/11/201309/12/201313/12/2013
29/11/201309/12/201320/12/2013
30/11/201309/12/201318/12/2013
30/11/201309/12/201318/12/2013
30/11/201309/12/201318/12/2013
04/12/201309/12/201314/12/2013
02/12/201309/12/201319/12/2013

PODNIK

Szitdsi Zsolt
Duban Jan
Fusekova Jana
Hokina DusSan

MC Petrzalka
Advokatska kanceléa
BigMedia s.r.o.
ILLE s.r.o.

ILLE s.r.o.

PETIT PRESS a.s.
Enter group a.s.
Michal Brna - MB 1
Rengl Slovensko s.
VIS Slovakia
In-kandl s.r.o.
BRATISLAVSKA
BRATISLAVSKA
BRATISLAVSKA

IMPA

Ticketportal SK s.
Enter desing
DALKIA a.s.

PASS

PASS

Le Cheque

TRIPSY

TRIPSY

OLO a.s.

VAMAX s.r.o.
EVISON s.r.o.
EVISON s.r.o.
LINDSTROM s.r.o.
LINDSTROM s.r.o.
LINDSTROM s.r.o.
In-kandl s.r.o.
BRATISLAVSKA

TEXT
MKSR
MKSR
MK SR
nedelny c¢aj
prenajom
pravne sluzby
reklamné
hygienicky ser
hygienicky ser
Sme dennik
servis
obsluha svetel
tlac¢ plagatov
technické sluz
precCistenie ka
voda
stoc¢né vodné
stoc¢né vodné
prendjom
¢isté vstupenk
kam do mesta
tepelnd energi
poziarna a
poZiarna a
stravné listky
kanc.potreby
Cistiaci prost
OLO
servis hasiaci
servis PC
prendjom
rohozky
rohozky
rohozky
monitorovanie
zrazkova

851 02

SUMA UHR DNA

200,00
200,00
260,00
95,00
54,02
362,00
178,80
138,00
46,32
171,00
424,80
80,00
211,07
574,20
156,00
26,33
125,08
111,91
216,00
336,00
100, 80
449,84
272,00
280,00
784,57
70,69

2,16
447,93
194, 40
350,00
108,00

7,61

8,90
25,42
84,00
109,70

03/12/2013
03/12/2013
03/12/2013
03/12/2013
03/12/2013
03/12/2013
06/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
17/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
11/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
11/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
31/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
09/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013

Bratislava
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1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056

613117655
613117918
13031404
13031406
3080377648
10192013
0215415522
0756670832
10222013
04982013
10242013
1025
10262013
1027
10282013
10292013
10302013
10312013
10322013
10332013
10342013
314067
201361498
130100785
92013
10412013
2013199
1010072082
20130027
13061
1014300083
201333
2013106969
012122013
2013439
192013
92013
102013
134920
1013113193

02/12/201309/12/201319/12/2013
02/12/201309/12/201319/12/2013
02/12/201309/12/201316/12/2013
02/12/201309/12/201316/12/2013
05/12/201309/12/201317/12/2013
09/12/201310/12/201310/12/2013
10/12/201310/12/201315/12/2013
30/11/201310/12/201317/12/2013
10/12/201310/12/201324/12/2013
27/11/201310/12/201311/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201311/12/201325/12/2013
05/12/201311/12/201305/12/2013
03/12/201311/12/201304/12/2013
10/12/201312/12/201324/12/2013
02/12/201312/12/201326/12/2013
12/12/201312/12/201326/12/2013
30/11/201312/12/201314/12/2013
09/12/201312/12/201323/12/2013
05/12/201312/12/201315/12/2013
11/12/201316/12/201325/12/2013
11/12/201316/12/201325/12/2013
09/12/201316/12/201319/12/2013
11/12/201316/12/201311/01/2014
06/12/201316/12/201313/12/2013
13/12/201316/12/201327/12/2013
16/12/201316/12/201330/12/2013
01/12/201316/12/201319/12/2013
13/12/201316/12/201319/12/2013
10/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
12/12/201317/12/201327/12/2013

BRATISLAVSKA
BRATISLAVSKA

ILLE s.r.o.

ILLE s.r.o.
Slovnaft a.s

NU celoZivotného v
ORANGE a.s.

Slovak Telecom
ING.Ivan Uvacek
TRIPSY

Mrazko Vladimir
Majer Juraj
Ondrejka Kliment
Sulc Miroslav
Ceredejev Ivan
Vilikovi¢ Kamil
Kaiserova Miriam
Tk&cCova Sléavka
Vladimir Bris

74k Martin Mgr.art
Beniadik Toméas
Duvlan s.r.o.
MEDIATECH s.r.o.
JAREST s.r.o.

Folk Ekondm
zZadkladnéd Skola
Ing. Jan Vidrnak
Slovanet a.s.
Parmal

LP studio

Obec Sumiac
Nadécia konzervatd
LASER servis s.r.o
Mars Group
Vydavatetstvo M.R.
MB Light

FS Bezanka

FS Bezanka

Euroawk

SOZA

zrazkova voda
z .voda
¢istiace a hyg
Cistiace a hyg
PHM

Skolenie
telefdn
telefdn
nedelny ¢&aj
platno

PVT

PVT PreSpork
PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT

festival Hudba
Festival
Festival
Festival
Festival
tenisovy stol
mikrofdény, ko
bulletin

MK SR Folk
prenajom
BOzZP
internet
farby

MK SR
MKSR FS
honoréar
toner
PVT honoréar
inzercia v PN
remeselnicke
honorare MK
MKSR

PVT tlac

PVT autorské

Pet

122,74
49,96
46,32
78,48

327,28
20,00

233,49

356,27
95,00

102,00
60,00
60,00
60,00
60,00

600,00
60,00

-15,14

-15,14

-15,14

-15,14

-15,14

172,90

745,50

403,20

540,00

165,00

420,00

180,00

186,54

000,00

000,00

150,00
44,62

120,00

300,00
70,00

960,00

520,00
84,00

080,00
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13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
06/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
13/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
17/12/2013
18/12/2013
13/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
17/12/2013
27/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
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1057
1058
1059
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1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1069
1070
1071
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1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098

82013
892013
1059

1060

1061

1063

1063
10642013
1065

1066
10672013
13111012
13111035
23122022
1311001
1312009
1310012
31817394
82013
10772013
10782013
10792013
10802013
902013
20130009
20130010
131309
3080382824
1613

8013
20130055
20130471
1020130003
2300100985
1093
10942013
10952013
10962013
10972013
410130359

14/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
15/12/201317/12/201322/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
17/12/201317/12/201331/12/2013
14/11/201318/12/201312/12/2014
25/11/201318/12/201312/12/2014
09/12/201318/12/201319/01/2014
18/11/201318/12/201328/11/2014
18/12/201318/12/201301/01/2014
21/10/201318/12/201316/11/2013
15/12/201318/12/201325/12/2014
16/12/201318/12/201320/12/2013
17/12/201318/12/201318/01/2013
17/12/201318/12/201318/01/2014
16/12/201316/12/201318/01/2013
19/12/201319/12/201302/01/2014
15/12/201319/12/201322/01/2014
15/12/201319/12/201322/01/2014
18/12/201319/12/201325/01/2014
14/12/201319/12/201323/01/2014
20/12/201320/12/201331/12/2014
20/12/201320/12/201331/12/2014
20/12/201320/12/201331/12/2014
17/12/201320/12/201323/12/2014
18/12/201320/12/201308/01/2014
19/12/201320/12/201302/01/2014
20/12/201327/12/201327/12/2013
27/12/201327/12/201310/01/2014
27/12/201327/12/201310/01/2014
27/12/201327/12/201310/01/2014
27/12/201327/12/201310/01/2014
27/12/201327/12/201310/01/2014
20/12/201327/12/201319/01/2014

Folk Ekondm
Vladimir Zetek
Spissak Vladimir
Sausa Andrej
Zuzana

Bulik Peter

MK SR

Slovenské

0Z Zvuky cez ruky
UNIQA poistovia a.
UNIQA poistovia a.
Asociacia slovensk
Asociacia slovensk
Asocidcia slovensk
Film Europe s.r.o.
Film Europe s.r.o.
Filmtopia

Folk Ekondm

City Servis s.r.o.
ProEtno

0Z Xagman

Ooops production,
Viera SADOVSKA
Vladimir Zetek
Music Press Produk
Music Press Produk
Promo Activity
Slovnaft a.s

Pavol Selmeci

Gym Security

Lyda s.r.o

EVISON s.r.o.
Gascop s.r.o
MUZIKUS s.r.o.
Hvorkovy Ladislav
Majzuinova Petra
Kalokagathia
Schweighoferova
Karol Keckés
Bratislavské kultu

MK SR

MK SR
nedelny ca
cestovatel
PVT skupin
PVT skupin
Grant Petr
honoréar
bubnovacka
poistenie
povinné a
ASFK film
ASFK film
clenské
Film Europ
Film Europ
Filmtopia
PVT Folk
Novoroc¢néa
vstupné
podiel na
podiel na
podiel na
divadielko
fotodokume
fotodokume
PVT

PHM 21,29
PVT
PVTpozZziarn
koncert La
telefdn
prenajom
KP
honoréare
honoréare
MKSR

MK SR
nedelny ca
PVT pddium

J
sky
a

a
zals

S
e
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vstu

vstu
Cer

n

n

1

a

]

1
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[}

980,00
140,00
95,00
15,00
400,00
400,00
000,00
-15,14

5,83
698,98
96,24
120,00
151,68
71,25
36,00
72,00

3,00
500,00
162,00
403,14
920,69
962,40

2,75
250,00
80,00
80,00
240,00
30,46
890,00
103, 68
600,00
49,40
680,05
807,01
116,73
135,25
200,00
200,00
95,00
000,00

18/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
17/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
18/12/2013
17/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
30/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
18/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
20/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
30/12/2013
27/12/2013

27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
27/12/2013
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1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1107
1108
1109
1110
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117

01122013 23/12/201327/12/201331/12/2013
2013107190 20/12/201327/12/201319/01/2014
13012227 13/12/201327/12/201327/12/2013
031213 10/12/201327/12/201301/01/2014
1213 08/12/201327/12/201322/12/2013
11042013 27/12/201327/12/201310/01/2014
11072013 27/12/201327/12/201327/10/2013
11082013 27/12/201330/12/201313/01/2014
11092013 30/12/201330/12/201313/01/2014
21320163 30/12/201330/12/201313/01/2014
1300002675 30/12/201330/12/201310/01/2014
1300002677 30/12/201330/12/201310/01/2014
1300002674 30/12/201330/12/201310/01/2014
044122013 23/12/201330/12/201330/12/2013
12013 27/12/201330/12/201331/12/2013

Martin Rinc¢o Photo
LASER servis s.r.o
Ticketportal SK s.
Cebrity service
Fancovié¢ Miroslav
CPD SYSTEMS
Bilingvélne gymnéaz
Hulik Toméas
Generali Slovensko
CPD SYSTEMS
BRATISLAVSKA
BRATISLAVSKA
BRATISLAVSKA
Advokatska kancelé
Svatd rodina farno

59 056,27

69 810,41

technické
toner

¢isté wvstupenk
podiel na vstu
MKSR
duplicitnéd uhr
mylnd platba/
honoréare
havarijné pois
vratend platba
stocné za
sto¢né za
stoc¢né za
pravne sluzby
prendjom séaly

Saldo

-3

170,00 27/12/2013
58,67 30/12/2013
336,00 27/12/2013
200,00 27/12/2013
120,00 27/12/2013
238,79 27/12/2013
210,00 27/12/2013
-31,40 27/12/2013
129,80 30/12/2013
-45,00 30/12/2013
26,33
125,08
111,91
360,00
000,00
-10 754,14 EUR



